
                            Rocket Invitational
                      Grant Park, South Milwaukee, WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                 9/14/2019
           ========== BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    27  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (18:50.8  94:13.9 0:35.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Nathan Weber            10   18:32.1
  2      2  Joey Merrill            9    18:35.2
  3      7  Han Lee                 11   18:59.6
  4      8  James Carter            12   18:59.8
  5      9  Caleb Economy           12   19:07.2
  6   ( 12) Luke Wegner             11   19:11.8
  7   ( 16) Jacob Alejandro         9    19:15.2

  2.    47  Sun Prairie                                 (19:05.3  95:26.1 0:22.7)
==========================================================
  1      4  Will Schrandt           11   18:54.8
  2      5  Matthew Gorman          11   18:55.5
  3     10  Cole Kalinowski         11   19:08.0
  4     11  Isaac Budde             11   19:10.3
  5     17  Evan Buckingham         10   19:17.5
  6   ( 19) Robert Meinholz         12   19:25.0
  7   ( 23) Lukas Bekkedal          12   19:33.2

  3.    91  Muskego                                     (19:24.2  97:00.9 0:27.6)
==========================================================
  1     13  Mitchell Steffen        11   19:13.3
  2     14  Aidan Blenker           11   19:13.5
  3     15  Ryan Murray             10   19:14.9
  4     24  George Sperka           9    19:38.3
  5     25  Reid Lancaster          12   19:40.9
  6   ( 27) Josh Kierzek            9    19:44.6
  7   ( 29) Gabe Wichman            10   19:55.7

  4.   119  Brookfield Central                          (19:39.8  98:18.6 1:06.7)
==========================================================
  1      6  Jonah Husslein          10   18:58.4
  2     22  Ryan Brooke             11   19:31.0
  3     28  Derek Eveland           11   19:46.2
  4     30  Matthew Mauermann       12   19:57.9
  5     33  Ryer Gruetzmacher       11   20:05.1
  6   ( 37) Kevin Niu               10   20:11.6
  7   ( 56) Evan Taipala            12   20:37.0

  5.   143  West Allis Nathan Hale                      (19:49.3  99:06.4 1:31.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Matthew Kees            11   18:53.7
  2     21  Alex White              10   19:29.5
  3     31  Frank Bevsek            10   20:00.2
  4     42  Nick Burgess            12   20:18.0
  5     46  Joey Elliott            12   20:25.0
  6   ( 58) Sam Walder              10   20:39.6
  7   ( 59) Jack Hutter             10   20:43.8

  6.   207  Oshkosh West                                (20:18.5  101:32.3 0:20.1)
==========================================================
  1     35  Brandon Pinkerton       9    20:10.9
  2     38  Will Stevens            10   20:13.5
  3     40  Brandon Treibold        9    20:16.6
  4     44  Matthew Montano         10   20:20.3
  5     50  Shawn Pinkerton         9    20:31.0



  6   ( 51) Drew Best               12   20:31.7
  7   ( 55) CJ Counts               11   20:35.5

  7.   238  Wauwatosa East                              (20:25.3  102:06.4 1:16.2)
==========================================================
  1     26  Matthew Peura           9    19:42.4
  2     39  Alex Moore              11   20:14.4
  3     53  Jacob Pantuso           12   20:32.7
  4     57  John Thielke            11   20:38.3
  5     63  Hamze Boulaleh          11   20:58.6
  6   ( 66) Simon Gilkay            11   21:07.6
  7   ( 74) Liam Nolan              9    21:26.0

  8.   252  Tremper                                     (20:30.4  102:31.8 1:36.6)
==========================================================
  1     20  Andrew Stitch           11   19:27.4
  2     52  Lukas Jensen            10   20:32.6
  3     54  Elijah Stuebner         10   20:33.1
  4     62  Everardo Villagrano     12   20:54.7
  5     64  Dylan Brey              11   21:04.0
  6   ( 65) Conor Neill             11   21:04.3
  7   ( 84) Jack Forman             9    21:45.1

  9.   269  Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     (20:44.1  103:40.2 1:02.8)
==========================================================
  1     41  Ryan Scott              10   20:17.6
  2     43  Leo Rivera Pache        11   20:19.0
  3     47  Thomas Szymanski        9    20:26.7
  4     68  Dylan Duffy             10   21:16.5
  5     70  Imran Ali               11   21:20.4
  6   ( 82) Juan Rodriguez          12   21:40.3
  7   ( 86) Aidan Doonan            9    22:23.9

 10.   279  Oak Creek                                   (20:46.8  103:53.7 1:21.9)
==========================================================
  1     32  Brandon Acker           9    20:02.7
  2     45  Tyler Dahmes            9    20:22.5
  3     60  Cole Wojtowicz          9    20:45.1
  4     69  Ethan Ahrens            9    21:18.8
  5     73  Jacob Wranovsky         9    21:24.6
  6   ( 85) Carlos Bartek           10   22:22.7
  7   ( 87) Tyler Robertson         9    22:28.3

 11.   347  Wauwatosa West                              (21:22.5  106:52.2 2:06.0)
==========================================================
  1     49  Jared Weber             11   20:29.9
  2     61  Brennan Harris          10   20:53.0
  3     71  Matthew Byrne           9    21:22.4
  4     78  Jacob Thuli             9    21:31.0
  5     88  Hayden Ingersoll        10   22:35.9
  6   ( 89) Drew Freeborn           9    22:36.2
  7   ( 90) Aral Nen                12   22:53.0

 12.   356  Racine Horlick                              (22:36.1  113:00.1 4:24.1)
==========================================================
  1     34  Jorge Sarabia           10   20:05.9
  2     36  Daydeon Allen           10   20:11.6
  3     93  Michael Kroes           11   23:55.8
  4     96  Cole Seggelink          10   24:16.8
  5     97  Ben Stephan             10   24:30.0
  6   (101) Max Hermann             10   26:55.9
  7   (102) Alex Opichka            11   27:06.6



 13.   371  Lake Country Lutheran                       (21:26.4  107:12.0 0:25.8)
==========================================================
  1     67  Colby Zur               10   21:11.9
  2     72  Casey Griffioen         10   21:22.9
  3     76  Sam Quas                10   21:29.2
  4     77  Nathan Oelsner          10   21:30.3
  5     79  Noah Reimer             10   21:37.7
  6   ( 80) Carter Griffioen        12   21:37.7
  7   ( 81) Jake Lowry              9    21:38.2

 14.   389  Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    (22:00.5  110:02.4 2:48.9)
==========================================================
  1     48  Alex DeLuca             9    20:27.5
  2     75  Brevin Margetson        10   21:28.9
  3     83  Trevor Stratton         9    21:43.0
  4     91  Dominic Manna           10   23:06.6
  5     92  Tyson Froh              9    23:16.4
  6   ( 94) Chris Lee               12   23:59.1
  7   ( 95) Tim Li                  11   24:01.5

 15.   418  Racine Park                                 (24:22.8  121:53.6 8:07.9)
==========================================================
  1     18  Carter Sura             10   19:22.3
  2     98  Eric Rannow             9    24:35.5
  3     99  Kyle Ketterhagen        9    24:37.8
  4    100  Quannah Norton          11   25:47.8
  5    103  Jordan Fuchs            11   27:30.2
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                            Rocket Invitational
                      Grant Park, South Milwaukee, WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                 9/14/2019
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Nathan Weber       10   Wisconsin Lutheran                          18:32.1  5:58 
    2    2 Joey Merrill       9    Wisconsin Lutheran                          18:35.2  5:59 
    3    3 Matthew Kees       11   West Allis Nathan Hale                      18:53.7  6:05 
    4    4 Will Schrandt      11   Sun Prairie                                 18:54.8  6:06 
    5    5 Matthew Gorman     11   Sun Prairie                                 18:55.5  6:06 
    6    6 Jonah Husslein     10   Brookfield Central                          18:58.4  6:07 
    7    7 Han Lee            11   Wisconsin Lutheran                          18:59.6  6:07 
    8    8 James Carter       12   Wisconsin Lutheran                          18:59.8  6:07 
    9    9 Caleb Economy      12   Wisconsin Lutheran                          19:07.2  6:10 
   10   10 Cole Kalinowski    11   Sun Prairie                                 19:08.0  6:10 
   11   11 Isaac Budde        11   Sun Prairie                                 19:10.3  6:11 
   12   12 Luke Wegner        11   Wisconsin Lutheran                          19:11.8  6:11 
   13   13 Mitchell Steffen   11   Muskego                                     19:13.3  6:12 
   14   14 Aidan Blenker      11   Muskego                                     19:13.5  6:12 
   15   15 Ryan Murray        10   Muskego                                     19:14.9  6:12 
   16   16 Jacob Alejandro    9    Wisconsin Lutheran                          19:15.2  6:12 
   17   17 Evan Buckingham    10   Sun Prairie                                 19:17.5  6:13 
   18   18 Carter Sura        10   Racine Park                                 19:22.3  6:15 
   19   19 Robert Meinholz    12   Sun Prairie                                 19:25.0  6:15 
   20   20 Andrew Stitch      11   Tremper                                     19:27.4  6:16 
   21      Ben Mierendorf     11   Wisconsin Lutheran                          19:28.9  6:17 
   22   21 Alex White         10   West Allis Nathan Hale                      19:29.5  6:17 
   23   22 Ryan Brooke        11   Brookfield Central                          19:31.0  6:17 
   24   23 Lukas Bekkedal     12   Sun Prairie                                 19:33.2  6:18 
   25   24 George Sperka      9    Muskego                                     19:38.3  6:20 
   26   25 Reid Lancaster     12   Muskego                                     19:40.9  6:21 
   27   26 Matthew Peura      9    Wauwatosa East                              19:42.4  6:21 
   28      Keon Larsen        11   Wisconsin Lutheran                          19:42.8  6:21 
   29   27 Josh Kierzek       9    Muskego                                     19:44.6  6:22 
   30   28 Derek Eveland      11   Brookfield Central                          19:46.2  6:22 
   31      Carson Binotto     10   Sun Prairie                                 19:55.0  6:25 
   32   29 Gabe Wichman       10   Muskego                                     19:55.7  6:25 
   33   30 Matthew Mauermann  12   Brookfield Central                          19:57.9  6:26 
   34   31 Frank Bevsek       10   West Allis Nathan Hale                      20:00.2  6:27 
   35   32 Brandon Acker      9    Oak Creek                                   20:02.7  6:28 
   36   33 Ryer Gruetzmacher  11   Brookfield Central                          20:05.1  6:28 
   37   34 Jorge Sarabia      10   Racine Horlick                              20:05.9  6:29 
   38   35 Brandon Pinkerton  9    Oshkosh West                                20:10.9  6:30 
   39   36 Daydeon Allen      10   Racine Horlick                              20:11.6  6:30 
   40   37 Kevin Niu          10   Brookfield Central                          20:11.6  6:30 
   41   38 Will Stevens       10   Oshkosh West                                20:13.5  6:31 
   42   39 Alex Moore         11   Wauwatosa East                              20:14.4  6:31 
   43   40 Brandon Treibold   9    Oshkosh West                                20:16.6  6:32 
   44      Alex McAndrew      12   Sun Prairie                                 20:17.4  6:32 
   45   41 Ryan Scott         10   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     20:17.6  6:32 
   46   42 Nick Burgess       12   West Allis Nathan Hale                      20:18.0  6:33 
   47   43 Leo Rivera Pache   11   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     20:19.0  6:33 
   48   44 Matthew Montano    10   Oshkosh West                                20:20.3  6:33 
   49      Mikey Stoll        10   Sun Prairie                                 20:22.2  6:34 
   50   45 Tyler Dahmes       9    Oak Creek                                   20:22.5  6:34 
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                            Rocket Invitational
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   51   46 Joey Elliott       12   West Allis Nathan Hale                      20:25.0  6:35 
   52   47 Thomas Szymanski   9    Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     20:26.7  6:35 
   53   48 Alex Deluca        9    Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    20:27.5  6:36 
   54   49 Jared Weber        11   Wauwatosa West                              20:29.9  6:36 
   55   50 Shawn Pinkerton    9    Oshkosh West                                20:31.0  6:37 
   56   51 Drew Best          12   Oshkosh West                                20:31.7  6:37 
   57   52 Lukas Jensen       10   Tremper                                     20:32.6  6:37 
   58   53 Jacob Pantuso      12   Wauwatosa East                              20:32.7  6:37 
   59   54 Elijah Stuebner    10   Tremper                                     20:33.1  6:37 
   60      Noah Tucker        12   Sun Prairie                                 20:33.8  6:38 
   61   55 Cj Counts          11   Oshkosh West                                20:35.5  6:38 
   62      Caden Moon         9    Oshkosh West                                20:35.7  6:38 
   63   56 Evan Taipala       12   Brookfield Central                          20:37.0  6:39 
   64      Lawrence Hapeman   11   Muskego                                     20:37.3  6:39 
   65   57 John Thielke       11   Wauwatosa East                              20:38.3  6:39 
   66      Sean Bruch         11   Muskego                                     20:38.3  6:39 
   67      Gavin` Rupe        9    Brookfield Central                          20:39.3  6:39 
   68      Eddie Krickl       12   Sun Prairie                                 20:39.5  6:39 
   69   58 Sam Walder         10   West Allis Nathan Hale                      20:39.6  6:39 
   70      Colton Pemble      11   Muskego                                     20:42.3  6:40 
   71      Lukas Arroyo       9    Muskego                                     20:42.6  6:40 
   72      Carter Roloff      10   Oshkosh West                                20:43.6  6:41 
   73   59 Jack Hutter        10   West Allis Nathan Hale                      20:43.8  6:41 
   74      Shinnosuke Okada   10   Brookfield Central                          20:44.3  6:41 
   75   60 Cole Wojtowicz     9    Oak Creek                                   20:45.1  6:41 
   76      Christopher Plagge 12   Sun Prairie                                 20:48.0  6:42 
   77      Jerry Lu           9    Brookfield Central                          20:49.8  6:43 
   78      Ethan Engelfried   10   Muskego                                     20:50.3  6:43 
   79   61 Brennan Harris     10   Wauwatosa West                              20:53.0  6:44 
   80      Mason Pfarrer      9    Brookfield Central                          20:53.5  6:44 
   81   62 Everardo Villagran 12   Tremper                                     20:54.7  6:44 
   82   63 Hamze Boulaleh     11   Wauwatosa East                              20:58.6  6:46 
   83      Alex OrdoÃ±ez      12   Sun Prairie                                 20:59.2  6:46 
   84      Robert Petrovick   10   West Allis Nathan Hale                      21:02.8  6:47 
   85   64 Dylan Brey         11   Tremper                                     21:04.0  6:47 
   86   65 Conor Neill        11   Tremper                                     21:04.3  6:47 
   87      Matthew Buske      11   Muskego                                     21:05.0  6:48 
   88   66 Simon Gilkay       11   Wauwatosa East                              21:07.6  6:48 
   89      Juan Jose Arriola  12   Sun Prairie                                 21:11.1  6:50 
   90      William Komberec   9    Sun Prairie                                 21:11.3  6:50 
   91   67 Colby Zur          10   Lake Country Lutheran                       21:11.9  6:50 
   92      Nick Seitz         10   Muskego                                     21:12.0  6:50 
   93      Tony Rodriguez     9    West Allis Nathan Hale                      21:16.0  6:51 
   94   68 Dylan Duffy        10   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     21:16.5  6:51 
   95      Braedon Gibson     9    Muskego                                     21:17.1  6:52 
   96   69 Ethan Ahrens       9    Oak Creek                                   21:18.8  6:52 
   97      Pedro Molina       10   Muskego                                     21:19.3  6:52 
   98   70 Imran Ali          11   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     21:20.4  6:53 
   99      Jonah Poston       9    Wisconsin Lutheran                          21:20.9  6:53 
  100      Connor Curcio      11   Brookfield Central                          21:21.1  6:53 
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  101   71 Matthew Byrne      9    Wauwatosa West                              21:22.4  6:53 
  102   72 Casey Griffioen    10   Lake Country Lutheran                       21:22.9  6:53 
  103   73 Jacob Wranovsky    9    Oak Creek                                   21:24.6  6:54 
  104   74 Liam Nolan         9    Wauwatosa East                              21:26.0  6:54 
  105   75 Brevin Margetson   10   Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    21:28.9  6:55 
  106   76 Sam Quas           10   Lake Country Lutheran                       21:29.2  6:55 
  107      Bryant Wright      9    Oshkosh West                                21:29.7  6:56 
  108   77 Nathan Oelsner     10   Lake Country Lutheran                       21:30.3  6:56 
  109   78 Jacob Thuli        9    Wauwatosa West                              21:31.0  6:56 
  110      Mason Lobner       12   Muskego                                     21:33.6  6:57 
  111      Caine Hoffman      10   Sun Prairie                                 21:36.1  6:58 
  112      Ethan Enslen       9    Wisconsin Lutheran                          21:37.0  6:58 
  113   79 Noah Reimer        10   Lake Country Lutheran                       21:37.7  6:58 
  114   80 Carter Griffioen   12   Lake Country Lutheran                       21:37.7  6:58 
  115   81 Jake Lowry         9    Lake Country Lutheran                       21:38.2  6:58 
  116      Wyatt Kalinowski   10   Sun Prairie                                 21:38.5  6:58 
  117      Zach Cornell       10   Oshkosh West                                21:40.0  6:59 
  118      Aaron Draxler      11   Oshkosh West                                21:40.1  6:59 
  119      Charlie Lenz       11   Oshkosh West                                21:40.1  6:59 
  120   82 Juan Rodriguez     12   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     21:40.3  6:59 
  121   83 Trevor Stratton    9    Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    21:43.0  7:00 
  122   84 Jack Forman        9    Tremper                                     21:45.1  7:01 
  123      Jasper Iwen        9    Tremper                                     21:46.9  7:01 
  124      Ian Hoffman        12   West Allis Nathan Hale                      21:47.3  7:01 
  125      Trevor Julga       10   Lake Country Lutheran                       21:48.1  7:02 
  126      Aaron Zuleta       9    Tremper                                     21:48.6  7:02 
  127      Chase Witty        10   West Allis Nathan Hale                      21:50.2  7:02 
  128      Johnny George      11   Tremper                                     21:50.9  7:02 
  129      Brady Gilmore      9    Muskego                                     21:53.4  7:03 
  130      Nick Doedens       9    Muskego                                     21:54.6  7:04 
  131      Austin Clyne       10   Tremper                                     21:55.4  7:04 
  132      Nathan Bentti      10   West Allis Nathan Hale                      21:56.0  7:04 
  133      Matthew Engelbrech 12   Sun Prairie                                 21:57.3  7:04 
  134      Eddie Braatz       11   Lake Country Lutheran                       21:58.3  7:05 
  135      Ian Bruch          9    Muskego                                     21:59.6  7:05 
  136      Norman Liu         12   Brookfield Central                          22:00.3  7:05 
  137      Ben Vandenberg     12   Brookfield Central                          22:02.7  7:06 
  138      Reid Miner         10   Brookfield Central                          22:04.1  7:07 
  139      David Biskobing    10   Muskego                                     22:04.5  7:07 
  140      Max Miller         12   Brookfield Central                          22:04.8  7:07 
  141      Jacob Hendricks    9    Oshkosh West                                22:06.6  7:07 
  142      Jarrett Plumb      10   Muskego                                     22:08.7  7:08 
  143      Clayton Ellison    10   Oshkosh West                                22:16.8  7:11 
  144      Cameron Wermes     10   Oshkosh West                                22:16.9  7:11 
  145      Alex Schlichtng    10   Oshkosh West                                22:19.9  7:12 
  146      Jaylon Alexander   10   West Allis Nathan Hale                      22:20.6  7:12 
  147   85 Carlos Bartek      10   Oak Creek                                   22:22.7  7:13 
  148   86 Aidan Doonan       9    Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     22:23.9  7:13 
  149      Edward Vargas      11   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     22:23.9  7:13 
  150      Samuel Spiker      10   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     22:24.5  7:13 
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  151   87 Tyler Robertson    9    Oak Creek                                   22:28.3  7:14 
  152      Calvin Petri       9    Sun Prairie                                 22:28.8  7:15 
  153      Eli Treuden        11   Wisconsin Lutheran                          22:30.7  7:15 
  154      Ethan Wilkins      12   Racine Case                                 22:31.3  7:15 
  155   88 Hayden Ingersoll   10   Wauwatosa West                              22:35.9  7:17 
  156   89 Drew Freeborn      9    Wauwatosa West                              22:36.2  7:17 
  157      Ryan Kubinski      11   Brookfield Central                          22:39.1  7:18 
  158      Miles Adkins       9    Sun Prairie                                 22:41.0  7:19 
  159      Jozef Warpechov    9    Oak Creek                                   22:41.3  7:19 
  160      Duncan Wierzchowsk 12   Brookfield Central                          22:44.7  7:20 
  161      Arden Bergendahl   9    Tremper                                     22:47.2  7:21 
  162      Hunter Jibben      9    Oak Creek                                   22:48.7  7:21 
  163      Jacob Parks        12   Sun Prairie                                 22:49.0  7:21 
  164      Luca Conforti      11   Tremper                                     22:49.6  7:21 
  165      Jackson Terwelp    12   Wauwatosa East                              22:51.2  7:22 
  166   90 Aral Nen           12   Wauwatosa West                              22:53.0  7:22 
  167      Zachary Lizan      9    Sun Prairie                                 22:53.5  7:23 
  168      Jonathan Hanson    9    Lake Country Lutheran                       22:54.8  7:23 
  169      John Nettekoven    10   Oshkosh West                                23:00.3  7:25 
  170      Jacob Merkel       11   Lake Country Lutheran                       23:01.7  7:25 
  171      Aaron Panske       9    Oshkosh West                                23:01.8  7:25 
  172      Gabe Knasinski     12   Muskego                                     23:02.5  7:25 
  173      Will Lambrecht     9    Wisconsin Lutheran                          23:03.8  7:26 
  174      Luke Foye          11   Muskego                                     23:04.2  7:26 
  175   91 Dominic Manna      10   Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    23:06.6  7:27 
  176      Jamerson Druckrey  9    Oak Creek                                   23:07.1  7:27 
  177      Mitchell Marry     11   Racine Case                                 23:09.2  7:28 
  178      Colin Budish       12   Brookfield Central                          23:11.5  7:28 
  179      Daniel Odrzywolski 11   Wauwatosa East                              23:14.5  7:29 
  180      Conner Rueda       10   Oak Creek                                   23:14.8  7:29 
  181      Nikko Lezama       9    Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     23:15.4  7:30 
  182      Aurelio Santiago   9    Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     23:15.5  7:30 
  183      Josiah Tushaus     10   Muskego                                     23:15.7  7:30 
  184   92 Tyson Froh         9    Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    23:16.4  7:30 
  185      Alec Mahdasian     12   Wauwatosa East                              23:16.6  7:30 
  186      Andrew Vail        10   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     23:16.7  7:30 
  187      Liam Kerl          9    Sun Prairie                                 23:18.2  7:31 
  188      Alex Yelk          10   Sun Prairie                                 23:19.8  7:31 
  189      Logan Adkins       12   Sun Prairie                                 23:22.0  7:32 
  190      Zachary Brzezinski 9    Sun Prairie                                 23:22.6  7:32 
  191      Keith Auer         12   Oshkosh West                                23:24.6  7:33 
  192      Gavin Graham       10   West Allis Nathan Hale                      23:31.8  7:35 
  193      Dane Cretton       10   Wauwatosa East                              23:32.2  7:35 
  194      Hunter Ackerman    11   Muskego                                     23:33.8  7:36 
  195      Jonathan Foster    11   Sun Prairie                                 23:36.0  7:36 
  196      Nathan Lobocki     9    Brookfield Central                          23:36.5  7:36 
  197      Joey Schwager      11   Muskego                                     23:36.8  7:36 
  198      Nathaniel Zajichek 10   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     23:38.4  7:37 
  199      Ethan Dorr         12   Wauwatosa West                              23:39.2  7:37 
  200      Nicolas Leffel     12   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     23:39.9  7:37 
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  201      Connor Yakes       9    Oshkosh West                                23:40.7  7:38 
  202      Owen Scott         10   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     23:41.3  7:38 
  203      Ryan Bergeman      10   West Allis Nathan Hale                      23:42.4  7:38 
  204      Jackson Kreger     10   Muskego                                     23:46.8  7:40 
  205      Josiah Gerlach     10   Lake Country Lutheran                       23:51.0  7:41 
  206   93 Michael Kroes      11   Racine Horlick                              23:55.8  7:43 
  207      Calvin Hapeman     9    Muskego                                     23:56.1  7:43 
  208   94 Chris Lee          12   Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    23:59.1  7:44 
  209      Bennett Plumb      10   Muskego                                     23:59.7  7:44 
  210   95 Tim Li             11   Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    24:01.5  7:44 
  211      Shea Kovach        11   Sun Prairie                                 24:03.1  7:45 
  212      Kyle Steele        10   West Allis Nathan Hale                      24:03.7  7:45 
  213      Andrew Premo       9    Lake Country Lutheran                       24:09.0  7:47 
  214      John Vogt          9    Muskego                                     24:13.0  7:48 
  215      Eliot Began        9    Wauwatosa West                              24:13.3  7:48 
  216      Jack Patterson     10   Wauwatosa East                              24:15.0  7:49 
  217   96 Cole Seggelink     10   Racine Horlick                              24:16.8  7:49 
  218      Zachary Svendsen   9    Sun Prairie                                 24:17.3  7:50 
  219      Stacey Ftizsimmons 10   Wauwatosa East                              24:17.3  7:50 
  220      Jaxson Miranda     10   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     24:17.7  7:50 
  221      Noah Aldridge      9    Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    24:19.2  7:50 
  222      Jason Kinnison     12   Oshkosh West                                24:24.4  7:52 
  223      Hans Larson        9    Oshkosh West                                24:28.1  7:53 
  224      Oliver Panske      9    Oshkosh West                                24:28.5  7:53 
  225      Josh Pitzo         9    South Milwaukee                             24:28.5  7:53 
  226      Nick Meiller       9    Lake Country Lutheran                       24:29.3  7:53 
  227      Calvin Streit      9    Brookfield Central                          24:29.3  7:53 
  228   97 Ben Stephan        10   Racine Horlick                              24:30.0  7:54 
  229      John Nall          11   South Milwaukee                             24:30.7  7:54 
  230   98 Eric Rannow        9    Racine Park                                 24:35.5  7:55 
  231   99 Kyle Ketterhagen   9    Racine Park                                 24:37.8  7:56 
  232      Ryan Jauch         9    Wauwatosa East                              24:44.1  7:58 
  233      Owen Hamen         10   Sun Prairie                                 24:46.0  7:59 
  234      George Gou         11   Wisconsin Lutheran                          24:50.8  8:00 
  235      Sam Braatz         9    Lake Country Lutheran                       24:52.9  8:01 
  236      Colin Georg        12   Brookfield Central                          24:53.2  8:01 
  237      Evan Jacobson      11   Sun Prairie                                 24:54.4  8:01 
  238      Tony Chen          9    Wisconsin Lutheran                          24:56.4  8:02 
  239      Aidan Brendt       11   Oshkosh West                                25:01.2  8:04 
  240      Nathan Stewart     9    Brookfield Central                          25:02.0  8:04 
  241      Daniel Zhu         9    Brookfield Central                          25:03.1  8:04 
  242      Rameash Bevans     10   Sun Prairie                                 25:03.5  8:04 
  243      Nikoli Dorsey      9    West Allis Nathan Hale                      25:07.8  8:06 
  244      Elijah Kohlmeier   10   Lake Country Lutheran                       25:11.8  8:07 
  245      Mitchell Swanson   10   Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    25:22.8  8:11 
  246      Matthew Davis      9    Oshkosh West                                25:24.9  8:11 
  247      Conlan Welch       9    Wauwatosa West                              25:26.2  8:12 
  248      Aaron O'Halloran   12   Oshkosh West                                25:29.4  8:13 
  249      Owen Best          9    Oshkosh West                                25:32.8  8:14 
  250      Cross Brian        9    Lake Country Lutheran                       25:35.1  8:15 
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  251      Luke Millman       9    Wauwatosa East                              25:43.5  8:17 
  252      Noah Boeckeler     11   Wauwatosa East                              25:44.5  8:18 
  253      Aaron Gibbs        12   Muskego                                     25:45.5  8:18 
  254  100 Quannah Norton     11   Racine Park                                 25:47.8  8:19 
  255      Spencer Jackson    12   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     25:51.5  8:20 
  256      John Warkaske      10   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     25:52.8  8:20 
  257      Seth Luxem         9    Racine Lutheran                             26:01.3  8:23 
  258      Jackson Bradley    9    Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    26:01.8  8:23 
  259      Braeden Rausch     9    West Allis Nathan Hale                      26:03.5  8:24 
  260      Alex Flones        11   Racine Lutheran                             26:09.6  8:26 
  261      Nathan Janke       11   Racine Lutheran                             26:19.5  8:29 
  262      Ryan Fields        10   Oak Creek                                   26:34.7  8:34 
  263      Jack Goelz         9    Wisconsin Lutheran                          26:52.1  8:39 
  264  101 Max Hermann        10   Racine Horlick                              26:55.9  8:41 
  265      Maverick Leer      10   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     27:00.1  8:42 
  266  102 Alex Opichka       11   Racine Horlick                              27:06.6  8:44 
  267      Bobby Vollmar      10   Brookfield Central                          27:10.1  8:45 
  268      Matthew Lee        9    Sun Prairie                                 27:30.1  8:52 
  269  103 Jordan Fuchs       11   Racine Park                                 27:30.2  8:52 
  270      Nich Jolie         9    Wauwatosa East                              27:44.3  8:56 
  271      Carter Cass        10   Lake Country Lutheran                       27:44.4  8:56 
  272      Ben Fraley         9    Wauwatosa East                              27:45.2  8:56 
  273      Lucas Trejo        9    South Milwaukee                             28:05.6  9:03 
  274      Adam Kent-Ropski   9    Muskego                                     28:06.4  9:03 
  275      Josh Koskinen      9    Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    28:11.2  9:05 
  276      Derek Burow        11   Wauwatosa East                              28:13.3  9:05 
  277      Omkar Kekane       10   Brookfield Central                          29:20.1  9:27 
  278      Connor Stanley     10   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     30:05.5  9:42 
  279      Jacob Cornell      9    Oshkosh West                                30:07.9  9:42 
  280      Timothy Chen       9    Racine Case                                 30:11.9  9:44 
  281      David Stephan      11   Racine Horlick                              30:22.3  9:47 
  282      Will Long          10   Lake Country Lutheran                       30:41.9  9:53 
  283      Jacob Roncke       11   Muskego                                     30:58.1  9:59 
  284      Jordan Gonzalez    9    Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     31:26.6 10:08 
  285      Ennis Hildebrandt  9    Oak Creek                                   31:37.0 10:11 
  286      Clay St. John      11   Wauwatosa East                              32:08.4 10:21 
  287      Atticus Kaphaem    12   Oshkosh West                                33:30.4 10:48 
  288      Angel Rivera       9    West Allis Nathan Hale                      33:49.4 10:54 
  289      Ethan Schumacher   9    Wauwatosa East                              33:54.6 10:55 
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